Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000
Delivery Address Invoice Address

Glangwili General Hospital Hywel DDA University

Main Stores Health Board
Glangwili PO Box 115
Carmarthen Pontypool
SA31 2AF NP4 4DL

Viamed Ltd

Contact Name

Contact Tel

Account

Customer Reference

Date
Priority
Due Date
Priced In

Order Confirmation CVM148291

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Glangwili General Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Unit Vat

Item Reference Description

0021013 Posey Sensor Wraps Model 6554
Box of 12

PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GB05BUKB20784200906662

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity
12

Unit

11.45

0.00

00000088
87998011
15 Feb 2024

13
116 Feb 2024
: UK Pounds

Page 1

2.29

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

: Mutalie Chisashi
102920904131

Total

164.88

0.00

137.40
27.48
164.88



